ﬁ‘ Overnight (owl) service
The N5 South Shore Night bus provides
late night/early morning service on the most

Chicago Transit A

Monday thru Friday #95 95th

heavily traveled portions of several CTA routes. Eastbound Westbound
i 95th/ 95th/ 95th/ 95th/
During the hours, these routes do not operate. 95t h LV87th/ 95t/ 95t/  DanRyan Stony  AR92nd/ Lvo2nd/ Stony DanRyan 95th/  95th/  ARST7th/
The routes and pOI’tIOﬂS served include: Damen Western Ashland RedLine Island Buffalo Buffalo Island RedLine Ashland Western Damen
#6 Jackson Park Express e e e 3:21a  3:31a  3:40N 346N 3:55a 4:05a 4:112a  4:16a  4:21a
between 67th/Stony Island and 79th/South Shore Effective Jun. 4,2023 e e e ig] igg] 25; g“ 251 g“ iggg gggg gg?‘é gggg ggg
#15 Jefferylocal e e 446 457 500 512 524 532 537 542
between 67th/Jeffery and 75th/Jeffery 4:88a 4::85a 4:ﬂa 4:23 5:gg 5:‘11 g 5:; gN 5:‘21; 5:39 g:gg g:gg g:%
5: 5:05 5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5:55 : : :
#67 67th/69th/71st D @ 00000 s e 550 601 547 559 612 621 626 632
between 69th/Red Line station and 67th/Jeffery 530  5:35 5:41 5:52 6:02 6:12 6:04 616 629  6:38 6:43 6:49
-------------------- 6:21 6:32 6:20  6:32 6:45  6:54 6:59 7:05
#71 71st/South Shore . 551 556 602 613 623 633 635 648  7:00 710 715 721
between 75th/South Shore to 92nd/Commercial 612 617 623 634 644 654 650 703 745 726 732 738
#75 74th/75th © 8 6:28 6:33 6:39 6:50 7:00 7:10 7:05 7:18 7:30 7:42 7:48 7:54
® 3 6:44 6:49 6:55 7:08 7:19 7:30 7:20 7:33 7:45 7:57 8:03 8:09
between 75th/Jeffery and 75th/South Shore ea . orme Eme eem 7'36 747 735 748 800 812 818 824
#95 95th Buffalo 3332E 7:00  7:05 711 7:26 7:39 7:51 7:50  8:03 815 827 8:33 8:39
between 92nd/Commercial and Burley 3234E 716 721 727 742 7:55 8:07 8:05 818 8:30 842 8:48 8:54
: ' ) 7:32  7:37 7:43  7:58 8:11 8:23 820  8:33 845  8:56 9:02 9:08
95th/Dan Ryan Red Line station Baltimore 3124E & 93rd St terminal 7:48  7:53 759 814 827 839 838 850 903 913 919 925
c 1 30008 Metra Electric 8:04  8:09 815  8:30 8:43 8:55 8:56  9:08 9:21  9:31 9:37 9:43
. . ommercia 819  8:25 8:31 845 8:59 9:10 9:14  9:27 9:39  9:50 9:56  10:02
Additional notes: rey, 835 840 846 901 914 926 933 945 958 1008 10114  10:20
i L o o, 850  8:56 9:02  9:16 9:30 9:41 9:51  10:04  10:16  10:27  10:33  10:39
é\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility g 99900 e g:ggﬁ g: ; 1 g:é g g:gé 8:42 18:?8 18:; g 18:42& 18:32 1%12 19:% 1?:%
/3 : 27 : E :5 : : : :5 : : :
gelptorrntorrgp?rﬁ coq(:t?rr;s.?ths.tops, conmt%ct ggA K Stony Island 1600E 9:37 942 9:48  10:00  10:12  10:23 10:47 10559 1112 1123 1129 11:35
USemEr SIS el uRE eI EeiEo orIei © N 953 958 1004 1016 1028  10'39 11:05 11118 11330 1141 1147 1154
g 10:11  10:17 10223 10:35  10:46  10:58 11:24  11:36  11:49 12:00p 12:06p 12:12p
i o1 i 10:30  10:36 1042 10:55  11:06  11:18 11:42  11:55  12:07p 12:18  12:24  12:31
0 ged_eral tla(\;vfrequnre_:s prlorgy seatllng ?ﬁ disabilt Woodlawn 1200E 10:48  10:54  11:01 11413 11225 11:36 12:01p 12:13p 12:26 12:37  12:43  12:49
esignated tor seniors and people with disabilities. S . 11:07  11:13  11:20 11:32  11:44  11:55 12:19  12:32  12:45 12:56 1:02 1:09
Please stand up and yield these seats when 3| {1 95th St station 11:26 11:32  11:39  11:51  12:03p 12:14p 12:37  12:50 1:03  1:15 1:21 1:28
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. Cottage Grove 800E Metra Electric 11:45 11:51  11:58  12:11p  12:23  12:35 12:54  1:06 1:20 1:32 1:38 1:44
stL 600E - - 12:04p 12:10p 12:17p 12:30 12:43  12:54 1:10 1:22 1:36  1:48 1:54  2:00
(® schedules and other info in this timetabl tLaurence 60F M 1242 isida 1285 poB 121 132 140 182 208 218 224 230
ar?e gutl;jggt?g cr?anZL'.né)T'/? dcgslwc?t gs:ume King Drive 400E — 1:01  1:07 14 127 1:40  1:51 1355 2007  2:21  2:33  2:39  2:45
v it 1:20  1:26 1:33  1:47  2:00 2:11 2:110 2:22 236 2:48  2:54  3:00
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for State OEMW 1:38 145  1:52  2:06  2:18  2:30 2:25  2:37  2:51  3:03  3:09 3115
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. tate 0 95th/Dan Ryan 1:56  2:02 2:09  2:23 2:36 2:47 2:39 2:52 3:.05  3:17 3:23 3:30
Lafayette SOW & Red Line station 211 2117 2:24  2:38  2:51 3:02 :2;532 gfggs ggg gg; gigg 2583
@ Pay close attention to destination signs and © then every 15 minutes unti 3:23  3:36  3:50 4:02  4:09 415
announcements when boarding: added service Halsted soow | 2 3:38  3:51 4:05 417 4:24 4:30
may somefimes be provided over prtons of i S g o4z 4w s o o g @ oam om
1 Ceq, H H H H H H H H H H H H
or any bus route and some trips can end before nese,, M Lonawood 4:56  5:02 510 524  5:38  5:51 4:25 438 452 504 511 517
the furthest terminal on a line depending 200y, ' H &, Longwood 511 518 525 539 553  6:06 4:43 456 510 522 529  5:35
on service needs or time of day. Metra Station 5:28 5:34 541  5:54  6:08  6:21 5:01 5114 528 5:40  5:47  5:53
5:46 5:52 5:59 6:12 6:26 6:39 5:19 5:32 5:46 5:58 6:05 6:11
) . 6:04 6:10  6:17 6:30  6:44  6:57 5:38  5:51 6:04 6:15  6:22  6:28
5 Bicycle racks are installed on the front of all Ashland 1600W 6:22 628 6:35 648  7:02  7-15 558  6:08 621 631 637  6:43
CTA buses and are allowed on CIA trains during Wood 1800W bsa 704 71 723 733 74 638 648 701 7 7ar 723
e o &, 95th/Beverly Hills 76 722 729 7:41 751 803 6:58 7:08 721 7:31  7:37  7:43
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. Metra Station 7:34  7:40  7:47 759 809  8:21 721  7:31 744 754 759 8:05
Damen 2000W0—I_ West 2400W 7:53 7:59 8:06 8:18 8:28 8:40 7:44 7:55 8:07 8:17 8:23 8:28
. estern 8:15  8:21 8:28  8:40  8:50  9:02 8:08 8:18  8:31  8:41 8:46  8:52
BB Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text ® . 8:38 843 850 9:01 911  9:23 8:32 842 855 9:05 9110  9:16
or e-mail about planned service changes every = 9:02 9:07 913  9:23  9:33  9:45 8:57  9:08  9:20 9:29  9:34  9:39
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and Plaza 9:26  9:31 9:37  9:47 9:57  10:09 9:23  9:34 9:46  9:55 10:00  10:05
i i i 9:51  9:56  10:02  10:12  10:22  10:34 9:49  10:00 10:12  10:21  10:26  10:31
?rls;uip;tlﬁins. Sign rl#/) focrj CiTA Vet oLyl 10:16  10:21  10:27  10:37  10:47  10:59 10:16  10:26  10:36  10:44  10:49  10:54
ansiichicago.com/upaates. 10:41  10:46  10:52 11:02  11:12  11:24 10:17  10:26  10:37  10:45 10:50  10:55
11:06  11:11  11:16  11:26  11:36  11:48 10:45 10:54  11:05 11:13  11:18  11:23
i 1 11:31  11:36 11:41  11:51  12:01a  12:10N 11:15  11:24  11:35  11:43  11:48  11:53
@ For ”ﬂ(;[]e trRa_?_//t_a\I_;_nforrﬂatflon, u?e thg V?ntrat app 12:01a 12:06a 12:11a 12:21a  12:31  12:40N 11:45  11:54  12:05a 12:13a 12:18a 12:23a
855%336(37000 Prave bntorma on gnfer at 12:31  12:36  12:41  12:51 1:01 1:10N 12:15a 12:24a  12:35 - e e
-836- . Para obtener mayor informacion, 1:21 1:31 1:40N 12:46N 12:54 1:05 e e e
en Espanol, llame al Centro de Informaciona e e e ;g] gg] 3518“ Hg“ 1522 ;gg
312-836-7000. All CTA buses are accessible St So1 590N oaeN 294 S5i3n
transitchicago.com/bus/95 N - N5 South Shore Night Bus artives/leaves SIN G340 ¥R 0 oo

92nd/Commercial at time shown



Saturday #95 95th Sunday/holiday #95 95th

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
95th/ 95th/ 95th/ 95th/ 95th/ 95th/ 95th/ 95th/

LV 87th/ 95th/ 95th/ DanRyan Stony AR 92nd/ LvV92nd/ Stony Dan Ryan 95th/ 95th/ AR 87th/ LV 87th/  95th/ 95th/ DanRyan Stony AR 92nd/ LV92nd/ Stony Dan Ryan 95th/ 95th/ AR 87th/
Damen Western Ashland RedLine Island Buffalo Buffalo Island RedLine Ashland Western Damen Damen Western Ashland RedLine Island Buffalo Buffalo Island RedLine Ashland Western Damen
--------------- 3:21a 3:28a 3:35N 3:46N  3:56a 4:07a 4:13a 4:17a 4:22a ——een B ——ee- 3:21a 3:30a 3:38N 3:46N  3:53a 4:03a —ee- -—ee- ——een

--------------- 3:51 3:58 4:05N 4:16N  4:26 4:37 4:43 4:47 4:52 -—ee- -—-e- --ee- 3:51 4:00 4:08N 4:16N  4:23 4:33 4:39a 4:43a 4:48a
——————————————— 4:21 4:28 4:35N 4:46N  4:56 5:07 5:13 5:17 5:22 ---e- -—-e- ---e- 4:21 4:30 4:38N 4:46N  4:53 5:03 5:09 5:13 5:18
4:32a  4:36a 4:42a 451 4:59 5:10 5:16N  5:26 5:37 5:43 5:47 862  emeem e e 4:51 5:00 5:08N 5:16N  5:23 5:33 5:39 5:43 5:48
5:02 5:06 5:12 5:21 5:29 5:40 5:39 5:50 6:00 6:07 6:12 6:17 5:02a 5:07a 5:12a  5:21 5:30 5:40 5:46N  5:53 6:03 6:09 6:13 6:18
5:32 5:36 5:42 5:51 5:59 6:10 6:02 6:13 6:23 6:30 6:35 6:40 5:32 5:37 5:42 5:51 6:00 6:10 6:07 6:16 6:26 6:34 6:38 6:43
6:02 6:06 6:12 6:21 6:29 6:40 6:23 6:34 6:44 6:51 6:56 7:01 6:02 6:07 6:12 6:21 6:31 6:40 6:29 6:39 6:49 6:56 7:01 7:06
6:25 6:30 6:35 6:46 6:55 7:07 6:44 6:55 7:05 7:13 7:18 7:23 6:32 6:37 6:42 6:51 7:01 7:10 6:52 7:01 7:11 7:19 7:24 7:29
6:48 6:53 6:58 7:09 7:18 7:30 7:04 7:15 7:26 7:34 7:40 7:46 6:54 6:59 7:04 7:13 7:23 7:32 7:14 7:24 7:34 7:41 7:46 7:51
7:10 7:15 7:21 7:31 7:41 7:52 7:23 7:34 7:45 7:54 7:59 8:05 7:16 721 7:26 7:35 7:45 7:54 7:36 7:46 7:56 8:03 8:08 8:13
7:32 7:37 7:43 7:53 8:03 8:14 7:42 7:53 8:04 8:13 8:18 8:24 7:38 7:43 7:48 7:58 8:07 8:17 7:58 8:08 8:18 8:25 8:30 8:35
7:54 8:00 8:06 8:17 8:29 8:40 8:01 8:12 8:23 8:31 8:37 8:43 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:21 8:30 8:40 8:16 8:26 8:36 8:43 8:48 8:53
8:14 8:19 8:25 8:37 8:48 9:00 8:19 8:30 8:41 8:49 8:55 9:01 8:21 8:26 8:32 8:42 8:52 9:01 8:34 8:44 8:54 9:01 9:06 9:11
8:33 8:38 8:44 8:56 9:07 9:19 8:37 8:48 8:59 9:07 9:13 9:19 8:43 8:48 8:53 9:04 9:13 9:23 8:52 9:02 9:12 9:19 9:24 9:29
8:52 8:57 9:03 9:15 9:26 9:38 8:54 9:05 9:17 9:27 9:33 9:39 9:01 9:06 9:12 9:22 9:32 9:41 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:37 9:42 9:47
9:11 9:16 9:22 9:34 9:45 9:57 9:11 9:22 9:34 9:44 9:50 9:56 9:20 9:25 9:31 9:42 9:51 10:01 9:28 9:38 9:48 9:56 10:02 10:07
9:30 9:36 9:42 9:53 10:05 10:16 9:27 9:38 9:50 10:00 10:06 10:12 9:38 9:43 9:49  10:00 10:10 10:19 9:45 9:55 10:06 10:14 10:19 10:25
9:48 9:54 10:00 10:12 10:23 10:35 9:43 9:54 10:06 10:16 10:22 10:28 9:57  10:02 10:08 10:19 10:28 10:38 10:01 10:11 10:21 10:29 10:35 10:40
10:05 10:11 10:17  10:29 10:41 10:53 9:58  10:09 10:21 10:31 10:37 10:43 10:15  10:20 10:26  10:37 10:47 10:56 10:16  10:26 10:37 10:45 10:50 10:56
10:21 10:27 10:33 10:45 10:57 11:09 10:14  10:25 10:37 10:48 10:54 11:00 10:33 10:38 10:44 10:55 11:04 11:14 10:32 10:42 10:52  11:00 11:06 11:11
10:37 1043 10:49 11:01 11:12 11:24 10:29 10:40 10:53 11:04 11:10 11:16 10:49 10:54 11:00 11:11 11:21 11:30 10:47  10:57 11:08 11:16 11:21 11:27
10:53  10:59 11:05 11:17 11:28 11:40 10:44  10:55 11:08 11:19 11:25 11:31 11:05 11:10 11:16  11:27 11:37 11:46 11:03 11:14 11:24  11:33 11:39 11:45

11:09 11:15 11:21 11:33 11:44 11:56 10:59 11:10 11:23  11:34 11:40 11:46 11:21 11:26 11:32 11:43 11:53 12:02p 11:18 11:29 11:40 11:49 11:54 12:00p
11:256  11:31 11:38  11:50 12:02p 12:13p 11:14  11:25 11:38  11:49 11:55 12:01p 11:37 11:42 11:48 11:59 12:09p 12:18 11:32  11:43 11:53 12:02p 12:08p 12:14
11:40 11:46 11:53 12:05p 12:17 12:28 11:26  11:37 11:50 12:01p 12:07p 12:13 11:53  11:58 12:04p 12:15p 12:25 12:34 11:45  11:56 12:07p 12:16 12:21 12:27
11:55 12:01p 12:08p 12:20 12:32 12:43 11:37 11:48 12:01p 12:12 12:18 12:24 12:09p 12:14p 12:20 12:31 12:40 12:50 11:59 12:10p 12:20 12:29 12:35 12:41
12:10p 12:16 12:23  12:35 12:47 12:58 12:23  12:28 12:34 12:45 12:54 1:04 12:12p 12:23 12:34 12:43 12:48 12:54
12:23 12:29 12:35 12:48 12:59 1:11 then every 12 to 13 minutes until 12:37 12:42 12:48 12:59 1:08 1:18 12:26  12:37 12:48 12:57 1:02 1:08
12:51 12:56 1:02 1:14 1:24 1:34 12:40 12:51 1:03 1:13 1:18 1:24
then every 12 to 13 minutes until 2:06p 2:17p 2:30 2:41 1:05 1:10 1:16 1:28 1:39 1:49 12:54 1:05 1:17 1:28 1:33 1:39
2:18 2:29 2:42 2:54 1:19 1:25 1:31 1:43 1:54 2:04 1:09 1:19 1:32 1:42 1:48 1:54
3:17 3:23 3:30 3:43 2:31 2:42 2:55 3:06 1:34 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:08 2:18 1:24 1:34 1:47 1:57 2:03 2:09
3:29 3:35 3:42 3:55 2:43 2:54 3:07 3:19 1:48 1:54 2:00 2:12 2:23 2:33 1:39 1:49 2:02 2:12 2:18 2:24
3:42 3:48 3:55 4:07 2:56 3:07 3:20 3:31 1:54 2:04 2:17 2:27 2:33 2:39
3:54 4:00 4:07 4:20 3:08 3:19 3:32 3:44 then every 15 minutes until 2:09 2:19 2:32 2:42 2:48 2:54

4:07 4:13 4:20 4:32
4:19 4:25 4:32 4:45
4:32 4:38 4:45 4:57
4:44 4:50 4:57 5:10
4:57 5:03 5:10 5:22
5:10 5:16 5:23 5:35
5:23 5:29 5:36 5:48
5:37 5:43 5:49 6:01
5:50 5:56 6:03 6:15
6:04 6:10 6:16 6:28
6:17 6:23 6:29 6:41
6:31 6:37 6:43 6:54
6:44 6:50 6:56 7:08
6:58 7:04 7:10 7:21
7:11 717 7:23 7:35
7:25 7:31 7:37 7:49
7:42 7:48 7:54 8:05
7:58 8:04 8:10 8:21
8:15 8:20 8:26 8:37
8:31 8:37 8:43 8:54
8:48 8:54 9:00 9:11

3:21 3:32 3:45 3:57
3:34 3:45 3:58 4:10
3:48 3:59 4:12 4:22
4:01 4:12 4:25 4:35
4:15 4:26 4:39 4:49
4:28 4:39 4:52 5:02
4:42 4:53 5:06 5:16
4:55 5:06 5:19 5:29
5:09 5:20 5:33 5:43
5:23 5:34 5:46 5:55
5:37 5:48 6:00 6:09
5:51 6:02 6:14 6:23
6:05 6:16 6:28 6:37
6:19 6:30 6:42 6:51
6:35 6:45 6:56 7:05
6:52 7:02 7:13 7:22
7:08 7:19 7:30 7:39
7:25 7:36 7:47 7:56
7:41 7:52 8:03 8:12
7:58 8:09 8:20 8:29
8:16 8:26 8:37 8:45

2:24 2:34 2:47 2:57 3:03 3:09
2:39 2:50 3:02 3:13 3:18 3:24
2:55 3:05 3:18 3:28 3:34
3:10 3:21 3:33 3:44 3:49
3:26 3:36 3:49 3:59 4:05
3:41 3:52 4:04 4:15 4:20
3:57 4:07 4:20 4:30 4:35
4:12 4:23 4:35 4:45 4:51
4:28 4:39 4:51 5:01 5:07
4:45 4:55 5:08 5:18 5:23
5:01 5:12 5:24 5:34 5:40
5:18 5:28 5:41 5:51 5:56
5:36 5:46 5:58 6:07 6:13
5:53 6:03 6:15 6:24 6:30
6:11 6:20 6:33 6:42 6:47
6:28 6:38 6:50 6:59 7:05
6:48 6:57 7:10 7:18 7:24
7:07 7:17 7:29 7:38 7:43
7:27 7:36 7:49 7:57 8:03
7:47 7:56 8:09 8:17 8:23
8:07 8:16 8:29 8:37 8:43

3:03 3:09 3:15
3:18 3:24 3:30
3:33 3:39 3:46
3:49 3:55 4:01
4:04 4:10 4:17
4:20 4:26 4:32
4:35 4:41 4:48
4:51 4:57 5:03
5:06 5:12 5:18
5:22 5:28 5:34
5:38 5:44 5:50
5:55 6:01 6:07
6:11 6:17 6:23
6:28 6:33 6:39
6:45 6:50 6:56
7:02 7:07 7:13
7:19 7:24 7:30
7:38 7:44 7:50
7:58 8:03 8:09
8:17 8:22 8:28

WNORWANAWL2OUNBRNANRWNOTRW2OU
P2 RN LD ONDOONOOWODIRLONRAODD
QCOOORXRNNNNNOIIIANNANRHBRR
WL OBRNLNRRVROUWN2UIERWNON AR =2
NOUICRRANRIYPOVWONBRNORT WO DS

COONDEINNNNDPIDNNANANBBRDBW
CORNDENNNDDDPONNNNRERRLDRRODN

NONW2OBRNANRANAORWNONRNZOTVN2DR
ORORNABRN=ANRON 2PN 2OP2DORONANON
OCOODOADNNNNIHIIIONNANNDBRRDODODN
WD NBENOUWLORWNONRNIDIRWNONRW2D 0
SAWOOWHNORINPROORANROIANOCOID=2DOD

COODRPONNNDIDD DN NN A B DWW
V2N WL ORNOUN2ORNZOERNZN RN
NoOOO022RrJIONONGIOROROWONN

©ODORENNNNDOADN AR BB RWW
DN W—LOIW R ORN2NR NS BN =GB
SocanwOORIoWNSOPIND2GO
OCOORRANNNOADDNANN D DB KW
V2O BNOBRN2NNNONINDNON DN
COOONRNIPAOOWNH2AONONN =& =
COHRXNNNIDDD NG AP B DWW
NORNORNSNWSORNSGRN2OR
OCVPPRROCOORNBOROWNZH2NO

9:05 9:11 9:17 9:28 9:49 8:34 8:44 8:55 9:03 8:37 8:42 8:48 8:28 8:38 8:48 8:56 9:01
9:22 9:28 9:33 9:43 9:54 10:04 8:52 9:02 9:13 9:21 H : 8:57 9:02 9:08 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:18 9:23 :
9:39 9:45 9:50 10:00 10:11 10:21 9:10 9:20 9:31 9:39 9:44 9:50 9:17 9:22 9:27 9:48 9:58 9:13 9:22 9:33 9:41 9:46 9:51
9:58 10:03 10:09 10:19 10:29 10:40 9:29 9:39 9:50 9:58 10:03 10:08 9:37 9:42 9:47 9:56 10:08 10:17 9:36 9:45 9:56 10:04 10:09 10:14
10:16  10:22 10:27 10:37 10:48 10:58 9:48 9:57 10:08 10:16 10:20 10:25 10:00 10:05 10:10 10:19 10:31 10:40 9:59 10:08 10:19  10:26 10:31 10:36
10:35 10:40 10:46 10:56 11:06 11:17 10:07 10:16 10:26  10:34 10:38 10:43 10:23  10:28 10:33  10:42 10:54 11:03 10:22 10:31 10:42 10:49 10:54 10:59
10:53  10:58 11:04 11:13 11:22 11:32 10:26  10:35 10:45 10:53 10:57 11:02 10:46  10:50 10:56 11:04 11:15 11:24 10:45 10:54 11:05 11:12 11:17 11:22
11:12 11:17 11:22  11:32 11:40 11:51 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:13 11:17 11:22 11:09 11:13 11:19 11:27 11:37 11:47 11:15  11:24 11:35  11:42 11:47 11:52
11:31 11:36 11:41 11:51 11:59 12:07N 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:43 11:47 11:52 11:32 11:37 11:42 11:51 12:01a 12:08N 11:45 11:54 12:05a 12:12a 12:17a 12:22a
12:01a 12:06a 12:11a 12:21a 12:29a 12:37N 11:45 11:55 12:05a 12:13a 12:17a 12:22a 12:02a 12:07a 12:12a 12:21a 12:31 12:38N 12:15a 12:24a  12:.35 ~ - seemm e
12:31 12:36 12:41 12:51 12:59 1:07N 12:15a 12:25a 12:35 ~ ----- e e 12:32  12:37 12:42 12:51 1:01 1:08N 12:46N 12:53 1:04 s e e
--------------- 1:21 1:29 1:37N 12:46N 12:55 1:05 -—ee- -—ee- -—ee- -—ee- -—-e- --ee- 1:21 1:31 1:38N 1:16N  1:23 1:34 -—ee- -—ee- -—ee-
1:51 1:59 2:07N 1:16N  1:25 1:35 eee e e e e e 1:51 2:01 2:08N 1:46N  1:53 2:04
2:21 2:29 2:37N 1:46N  1:55 2:05 2:21 2:31 2:38N 2:16N  2:23 2:34
----- 2:51 2:59 3:07N 2:16N  2:25 2:35 - 2:51 3:01 3:08N 2:46N  2:53 3:04
N - N5 South Shore Night Bus arrives/leaves %?g“ ggg ggg _______________ N - N5 South Shore Night Bus arrives/leaves 316N - 3:23 3:34

92nd/Commercial at time shown 92nd/Commercial at time shown



